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CANCER CARE

Foundations, Co-Pay and Financial Assistance
Services Available for Patients

Foundations

*Accessia Health

CancerCare Co-Payment Assistance
Good Days from CDF.org
HealthWell Foundation
*Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
*National Org. for Rare Disorders
*NeedyMeds

*PAN Foundation

Partners in Healing

*Patient Advocate Foundation

Pharmaceutical Assistance to
the Aged and Disabled (PAAD)

**PhRMA’s Medicine Assistance Tool
*RxAssist

Sarcoma Alliance

Stomp the Monster

*The Assistance Fund

Free Home Cleaning

Cleaning for a Reason Foundation

Travel Grants

Dream Foundation

accessiahealth.org

cancercarecopay.org

mygooddays.org

healthwellfoundation.org

lls.org/copay

rarediseases.org

needymeds.org

panfoundation.org

email barryluriel8@aol.com

copays.org

800.366.7741
866.552.6729
877.968.7233
800.675.8416
800.955.4572
800.999.6673
800.503.6897
866.316.7263
732.616.5186
866.512.3861

state.nj.us/humanservices/doas/paad/

medicineassistancetool.org

rxassist.org

sarcomaalliance.org

stompthemonster.org

tafcares.org

cleaningforareason.org

dreamfoundation.org

Medicare Part B & D Patients (NJ Div. of Aging Services)
For medical and pharmacy prescription benefits

Medicare LIS Low-Income Subsidy

https://www.ssa.gov/benefits/medicare/prescriptionhelp/

*Visit website for enrollment information.

** Call for enrollment information.
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800.792.9745
888.477.2669

415.381.7236

Visit Links tab

855.845.3663

877.337.3348

888.437.3267
800.792-8820

800.772.1213
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