

Foundations, Co-Pay and Financial Assistance Services Available for Patients

Foundations

*Accessia Health	accessiahealth.org	800.366.7741
CancerCare Co-Payment Assistance	cancercarecopay.org	866.552.6729
Good Days from CDF.org	mygooddays.org	877.968.7233
HealthWell Foundation	healthwellfoundation.org	800.675.8416
*Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	<u>lls.org/copay</u>	800.955.4572
*National Org. for Rare Disorders	rarediseases.org	800.999.6673
*NeedyMeds	needymeds.org	800.503.6897
*PAN Foundation	panfoundation.org	866.316.7263
Partners in Healing	email <u>barrylurie18@aol.com</u>	732.616.5186
*Patient Advocate Foundation	copays.org	866.512.3861
Pharmaceutical Assistance to the Aged and Disabled (PAAD)	state.nj.us/humanservices/doa	<u>s/paad/</u> 800.792.9745
**PhRMA's Medicine Assistance Tool	medicineassistancetool.org	888.477.2669
*RxAssist	rxassist.org	
Sarcoma Alliance	sarcomaalliance.org	415.381.7236
Stomp the Monster	stompthemonster.org	Visit <i>Links</i> tab
*The Assistance Fund	tafcares.org	855.845.3663
<u>Free Home Cleaning</u>		
Cleaning for a Reason Foundation	cleaningforareason.org	877.337.3348
<u>Travel Grants</u>		
Dream Foundation	dreamfoundation.org	888.437.3267
<u>Medicare Part B & D Patients</u> (NJ Div. of Aging Services) For medical and pharmacy prescription benefits		800.792-8820
<u>Medicare LIS Low-Income Subsidy</u> https://www.ssa.gov/benefits/medicare/prescriptionhelp/		800.772.1213

^{*}Visit website for enrollment information.

^{**} Call for enrollment information.